
Club Name Sponsor(s) Email Approximate 
start date 

Meeting day/time Schoology Code 

After School 
Tutoring* 

Wright awright@troy.k12.mi.us 
 

October 4th Tuesday & Thursday 
2:45 – 3:45  

 

      

Book Discussion Club Galbraith Jgalbraith@troy.k12.mi.us September 
27th 

One Thursday, every 
other month 

2PKZH-NN3ZQ 

Club Green*      

Connectors Club O’Neill/Karaszewski aoneill@troy.k12.mi.us 
Ckaraszewski@troy.k12.mi.u

s 

September 
17th 

Every other Monday 
2:45-3:45 

 

Drama Club Smith/Ritter Jrsmith@troy.k12.mi.us 
Sritter@troy.k12.mi.us 

September Alternating 
Thursdays 2:45-3:45 

GNXG-7BC4-RQZRN 

Knitting Club Smith jrsmith@troy.k12.mi.us September Alternating 
Thursdays 2:45-3:45 

W6NF-BJHT-MR9VK 

Euchre Reynolds Nreynolds@troy.k12.mi.us November Wednesday 2:45-
3:45 

TRPWR-56GJ9 

Exploravision Koneval skoneval@troy.k12.mi.us October 10-
Februaury 6 

Every other 
Thursday 

7FN28-JHXQQ 

Forensics Dodge mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us October Thursdays 
2:45-3:45 

ZBR8X-ZN6JZ 

French Club Laitinen alaitinen@troy.k12.mi.us September TBD 
1-2 meetings per 

month 

75WDQ-FDM86 

Model UN Lewan plewan@troy.k12.mi.us November 8 TBD Verified Members 
Only 

Math Team Martin mmartin@troy.k12.mi.us Testing on Oct 
8 and Oct 9 

Mondays 
2:45-4:15pm 

MGTR-NGBZ-7V5Q2 

Media Club* Reem areem@troy.k12.mi.us September Mornings7:30-7:45 3BWCGQFQ4K 

Media Production Williams jwilliams@troy.k12.mi.us September 
24th 

Tuesday & Thursday 
7:15-7:45 

BWZQX-FD35K 

Peer Mentors*  O’Neill/Karaszewski aoneill@troy.k12.mi.us 
Ckaraszewski@troy.k12.mi.u

s 

September As Needed  

Play Dodge      mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us  November March  

Quiz Bowl Gilbert tgilbert@troy.k12.mi.us November TBD  

Science Fair Afana/Reynolds aafana@troy.k12.mi.us 

nreynolds@troy.k12.mi.us 

October Tuesday and 
Thursday  
2:45-3:45 

4HTNK-TDSZ4 

Science Olympiad Afana  
aafana@troy.k12.mi.us 

September TBD by parent 
coaches 

ZW4W-9BCZ-HCK56 

S.T.A.N.D. Ford/Ritter Kford@troy.k12.mi.us 

Sritter@troy.k12.mi.us 

November 15 2 Tuesday/month 
2:45-3:45 

T6K68-922HT 

Troy Advocacy 
Fellowship 

Berger Eberger@troy.k12.mi.us October 2 
Wednesdays/month 

2:45-3:30 

G97N-C56R-G8RRG 
 

Stock Market Club Martin mmartin@troy.k12.mi.us Jan 27-Mar 30 Mondays 
2:45-3:30 

VZ39-4BRM-9KS72 

Student Council* Ford/Tasich Kford@troy.k12.mi.us 
Mtasich@troy.k12.mi.us 

TBD TBD  

Variety Show* Dodge/Afana mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us 
aafana@troy.k12.mi.us 

Auditions Due 
Nov.1st 

November 22nd, 
2019 

3ZZ38-WVQV3 

Word Masters Berger Eberger@troy.k12.mi.us October October 1, 15, 29, 

November 19, 26, 

December 17, 

January 13, 27, 

February 11, March 

3, 17, 31, April 21   

2:45-3:30 

2V39-5232-5NNNC 

IM Boys’ Basketball  Williamson/Lewan plewan@troy.k12.mi.us 
 

December TBD QQDXX-TG53X 

mailto:awright@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:aoneill@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:Jrsmith@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jsmith@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:skoneval@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:plewan@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mmartin@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:areem@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jwilliams@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:aoneill@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:tgilbert@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:Aafana@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:aafana@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:Kford@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mmartin@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:Kford@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mdodge@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:aafana@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:plewan@troy.k12.mi.us


IM Cross Country  Martin/Bard/Berger mmartin@troy.k12.mi.us 
Ebard@troy.k12.mi.us 

eberger@troy.k12.mi.us 

Sept 9-Oct 8 M, Th 
2:45 – 3:30 

XPT2-NVTX-JGC46 

IM Girls’ Basketball Lewan plewan@troy.k12.mi.us September TBD VKR72-6VQBX 
IM Track  Williamson dwilliamson@troy.k12.mi.us 

 
April Monday - Thursday 

 
 

IM Volleyball  Jones ejones@troy.k12.mi.us January TBD J832B-J8S5K 

IM Wrestling  TBD  February Monday – Friday 
after school @ THS 

 

IM Tennis Afana Aafana@troy.k12.mi.us  April 6 Mon/Wed (Boys) 
Tues./Thurs (Girls) 

2:45-4:00 

WDRN-6XHG-3KW6N 

Ultimate Frisbee White Kwhite@troy.k12.mi.us September 
11th, 

September 
25th, October 
16th, October 
23rd, October 

30th and 
November 

20th 

Wednesday 
2:45-4:00 

J7HQ-54F2-
PXQM7 

*Pay to Participate not required for these clubs.    Pay to Participate: $50 one-time fee using Pay Schools  

 http://www.troy.k12.mi.us/ for more information 
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